ROOF REPLACEMENT AT FIRE STATION NO. 7
CONTRACT NO. 33-09 (K9-034)

Receive bids: Thursday, April 23, 2008 Room 303, 2:00 P.M. Local Time
Office of the Commissioner of Public Works
Racine, WI

BID ITEM NO. 1

Furnish all labor and materials necessary for the work indecated as BASE BID as described in the plans

and specifications on the above referenced project for Fire Station No. 7, for the lump sum of:

BID ITEM NO. 2
Allowance for Unit Pricing items necessary on the project, for the lump sum of:

CONTRACTOR TOTAL BASE BID BID ITEM NO. 1
Carlson Racine Roofing & Sheet Metal, Inc. $ 134,695.00 $129,695.00
Racine, WI

5% Bid Bond

Langer Roofing & Sheet Metal $ 154,500.00 149,500.00
Milwaukee, WI
5% Bid Bond

Penebaker Enterprises, LLC $ 168,000.00 163,000.00
Milwaukee, WI
5% Bid Bond

BID ITEM NO. 2

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00






